2014 System comparison: front country FCFS versus reservable inventory

Park FCFS
Adams Lake 31
Alice Lake 2
Allison Lake 22
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NISGA 16
Arrow Lakes 17
Babine Lake 23
Bamberton 12
Bear Creek 0
Beatton 28
Beaumont 33
Beaver Creek 19
Big Bar Lake 26
Birkenhead Lake 44
Blanket Creek 24
Boundary Creek 18
Bowron Lake 16
Boya Lake 44
Bromley Rock 8
Bridge Lake 13
Buckinghorse River 33
Bull Canyon 20
Carp Lake Island 102
Champion Lakes 65
Charlie Lake 27
Chilliwack Lake 105
Conkle Lake 34
Cowichan River 19
Crooked River 36
Cultus Lake 9
Downing 18
Dry Guich 26
E. C. Manning 106
Elk Falls 74
Ellison 20
Emory Creek 35
Englishman River Falls 48
Fillongley 2
Fintry 30
French Beach 4

Reservable
0

106

0

o

41
122
11
16

20
46
39

o O O w o wo

16
30
31
41

24
29
289

256
48
49

55

70
65

Total Sites
31

108

22

16
17
23
53

122
39
49
19
46
90
63
18
25
44
17
13
33
20

118
95
58

146
34
43
65

298
18
26

362

122
69
35

103
10

100
69

% FCFS
100%
2%
100%

100%
100%
100%
23%
0%
72%
67%
100%
57%
49%
38%
100%
64%
100%
47%
100%
100%
100%
86%
68%
47%
72%
100%
44%
55%
3%
100%
100%
29%
61%
29%
100%
47%
20%
30%
6%

% res
0%
98%
0%

0%
0%
0%
77%
100%
28%
33%
0%
43%
51%
62%
0%
36%
0%
53%
0%
0%
0%
14%
32%
53%
28%
0%
56%
45%
97%
0%
0%
71%
39%
71%
0%
53%
80%
70%
94%
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Park

Gladstone
Golden Ears
Goldpan
Goldstream
Gordon Bay
Green Lake
Gwillim Lake
Haynes Point
Herald

Horsefly Lake
Inkaneep

Juan de Fuca
Inland Lake
Jewel Lake
Jimsmith Lake
Johnstone Creek
Junniper Beach
Kentucky Alleyne
Kekuli Bay
Kettle River
Kikomun Creek
Kilby

Kinaskan Lake
Kiskatinaw
Kleanza Creek
Kokanee Creek
Kootenay Lake
Lac La Hache
Lac Le Jeune
Lakelse Lake
Liard River Hot Springs
Little Qualicum Falls
Lockhart Beach
Loveland Bay
Mabel Lake
Marble Canyon
Martha Creek
McDonald Creek
Meziadan Lake
Miracle Beach
Moberly Lake
Monck
Monkman
Montague Harbour Marine
Morton Lake

FCFS

199
14
21

50

11

32
22
26
35
16
30
58
19
30
30
22
50
28
24
39
32
68
59
22
32
31
18

48
30
23
25
42

71
48
20

14

Reservable
62
210
0
147
122
119
0
41
108
23
0
47

o O O O o o

50
84
139

o

10
131

15
85
134
21
63

28
36

23
25
24
191
38
72

28
10

Total Sites
62
409
14
168
126
119
50
41
119
23
7
79
22
26
35
16
30
58
69
114
169
22
50
28
34
170
32
83
144
156
53
94
18
31
84
30
46
50
66
199
109
120
20
29
24

% FCFS
0%
49%
100%
13%
3%
0%
100%
0%
9%
0%
100%
41%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
28%
26%
18%
100%
100%
100%
71%
23%
100%
82%
41%
14%
60%
33%
100%
10%
57%
100%
50%
50%
64%
4%
65%
40%
100%
3%
58%

% res
100%
51%
0%
88%
97%
100%
0%
100%
91%
100%
0%
59%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
72%
74%
82%
0%
0%
0%
29%
77%
0%
18%
59%
86%
40%
67%
0%
90%
43%
0%
50%
50%
36%
96%
35%
60%
0%
97%
42%
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Park

Mount Fernie
Mount Robson
Moyie Lake
Muncho Lake
Nahatlach

Nairn Falls
Naikoon

Nancy Green
Newcastle Island Marine
Niskonlith Lake
Norbury Lake
North Thompson River
Okanagan Falls
Okanagan Lake North
Okanagan Lake South
Okeover Arm
One Island Lake
Otter Lake
Paarens Beach
Paul Lake
Pennask Lake
Pine Le Moray
Plumper Cove
Porpoise Bay
Porteau Cove
Premier Lake
Prudhomme Lake
Purden Lake
Rathtrevor Beach
Red Bluff
Roberts Creek
Rolley Lake
Roche Lake
Rosebery

Ruckle

Saltery Bay
Sasquatch
Schoen

Seeley Lake
Shuswap Lake
Silver Beach
Silver Lake
Skihist

Smelt Bay
Sowchea Bay

FCFS
22
239
52
30
18
44
69
10

29
36

25

29
18
30

22
43
25
13
20
32

47
14
38

21
22
75
32
86
27
37

20

35
25
58
17
18

Reservable
21
30
58

0
0
50
0
0
10
0
10
69
0
80
60
0
0
36
17
47
0
0
0
62
60
10
10
40
190
27
0
42
0
0
0
15
141

274

o

11
12

Total Sites
43
269
110
30
18
94
69
10
18
29
46
69
25
80
89
18
30
45
39
90
25
13
20
94
60
57
24
78
199
34
21
64
75
32
86
42
178

20
274
35
25
58
28
30

% FCFS
51%
89%
47%

100%
100%
47%
100%
100%
44%
100%
78%
0%
100%
0%
33%
100%
100%
20%
56%
48%
100%
100%
100%
34%
0%
82%
58%
49%
5%
21%
100%
34%
100%
100%
100%
64%
21%
100%
100%
0%
100%
100%
100%
61%
60%

% res
49%
11%
53%
0%
0%
53%
0%
0%
56%
0%
22%
100%
0%
100%
67%
0%
0%
80%
44%
52%
0%
0%
0%
66%
100%
18%
42%
51%
95%
79%
0%
66%
0%
0%
0%
36%
79%
0%
0%
100%
0%
0%
0%
39%

40%
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Park

Sproat Lake
Stamp River
Steelhead
Stemwinder
Stone Mountain
Strathcona
Stawamus Chief
Summit Lake
Swan Lake
Syringa

Ten Mile Lake
Ts'il?0s

Tudyah Lake
Tyhee Lake
Tunkwa

Tweedsmuir South

Vaseux Lake
Wasa Lake
Wells Gray
Whiskers Point

Whiteswan Lake

Yahk
Yard Creek

Totals

FCFS
12
10
44
14
28
91
75
34
44
31
47
24
36
44

275
36
12
38
19
59

114
26
65

5169

FCFS

Reservable
47
13

0
14
0
70
0
0
0
30
61
0
0
15
0
0
0
65
100

o O O o

5313

Reservable

Total Sites
59
23
44
28
28

161
75
34
44
61

108
24
36
59

275
36
12

103

119
59

114
26
65

10482

Total Sites

% FCFS
20%
43%

100%
50%
100%
57%
100%
100%
100%
51%
44%
100%
100%
75%
100%
100%
100%
37%
16%
100%
100%
100%
100%

49%

% FCFS

% res
80%
57%

0%
50%
0%
43%
0%
0%
0%
49%
56%
0%
0%
25%
0%
0%
0%
63%
84%
0%
0%
0%
0%

51%

% res
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